Comp 5

Comp 1 Comp 2 |Comp 3 |Comp 4 Comp 6
Class A 50m |100yds JAgg |50m 100yds |100yds |50m Agg

A 05 Louise Aiken 6 6] 12 4 12 8 2 38
A 03-C |George Mortimer 4 3 7 8 7 12 8 42
A13 Leah Brough 10 6] 16 10 9 12 8 55
A 08 Pauline Thornton 12 14| 26 8 7 Il4 7 55
A 14 6 8] 14 11 15 8 7 55
A12 8 14| 22 6 8 9 12 57
A 01-C |David Aitken 9 11] 20 7 9 17 8 61
A 06 10 13| 23 8 11 17 8 67
A 02 -C |Beverly Burnside 9 15] 24 11 13 13 14 75
A 04 - C |Brian F. Robertson 9 18| 27 12 15 9 12 75
A11-C [|Mark Grant 10 11] 21 9 16 19 10 75
A 07 12 171 29 7 17 11 15 79
A 09 Adam PloszczanskKi 10 19] 29 12 16 17 7 81
A10 Andy Germain 13 18] 31 16 12 17 18 94




Comp 4 [Comp 5

Comp 1 Comp 2 [Comp 3 Comp 6
Class B 50m |100yds JAgg |50m 100yds |100yds |50m Agg

B 01 Ernie Cooper 12 13] 25 14 14 6 13 72
B 04 14 16] 30 10 10 16 12 78
B 02-C |Angus Paterson 24 20] 44 14 28 26 23 135
B 03-C |Steven Duncan
B 05
B 06
B 07
B 08
B 09

B 10




Comp 4 [Comp 5

Comp 1 Comp 2 [Comp 3 Comp 6
Class C 50m |100yds JAgg |50m 100yds |100yds |50m Agg

C 05 13 18] 31 11 14 17 18 91
C 01-C |Stevie Stockdale 15 14] 29 17 19 19 21 105
C 11 23 27] 50 18 20 19 18 125
C12 28 171 45 13 25 21 25 129
C 02-C |lain Grant 26 20| 46 19 23 23 19 130
C10-J 63 30] 93 20 18 131
C14 31 26| 57 21 14 31 20 143
C 07 57 28| 85 14 18 11 28 156
C16 73] 73 31 120 57 59 340
C 04 42 177] 219 105 40 159 35 558
C 13 61 61 61
C 03-C |Tony Langford
C 06
C 08
C 09

Cc15-J




A 08
A 07
B 01
C 02
A11-C
A 05
B02-C
C01-C
A01-C
A12
A 10
A04-C
A 13
A 09
A03-C
A02-C
A 06

Pauline Thornton
Mary Melvin
Ernie Cooper
lain Grant

Mark Grant
Louise Aiken
Angus Paterson
Stevie Stockdale
David Aitken
Jane E. Newing
Andy Germain

Brian F. Robertson

Leah Brough

Adam Ploszczanski

George Mortimer
Beverly Burnside
Sheena Sharp

96.4
96.0
94.8
90.6
94.6
97.3
93.4
93.2
97.8
98.0
96.0
97 .1
97.5
97.0
98.8
97.8
98.4

50m

Gunscore PD Handicap

7
7
13
26
10
4
12
21
7
6
16
12
10
12
8
14
8

98.07
98.30
97.37
96.96
98.19
98.57
98.24
96.58
96.78
97.00
95.60
95.62
95.86
95.75
94.18
93.50
95.23

100yds

Gunscore PD Handicap

7
11
13
23
19
12
26
19

9

9
12

9

9
17

7
13
17

98.07
97.10
97.37
97.39
96.08
95.32
95.47
96.96
95.84
95.50
96.80
96.77
96.29
93.88
94.86
93.97
90.04

Total

196.13
195.40
194.74
194.36
194.27
193.89
193.71
193.54
192.63
192.50
192.40
192.38
192.14
189.63
189.05
187.47
185.27



Team Championship

eicestershire
A 08 Pauline Thornton 55
A 09 Adam Ploszczanski 81|Agg Position
B 01 Ernie Cooper 72 208] 2
Scottish Police A
A 01 - C|David Aitken 61
A 02 - C|Beverly Burnside 75|Agg Position
A 03 - C|George Mortimer 421 178] 1

Scottish Police B

A 04 - C|Brian F. Robertson 75

A 11 - C|Mark Grant 75|Agg Position

B 03 - C|Steven Stockdale 125 275 3




Team 50m Championship

eicestershire
A 08 Pauline Thornton 28
A 09 Adam Ploszczanski 29]Agg Position
B 01 Ernie Cooper 39 96| 2
Scottish Police A
A 01 - C|David Aitken 24
A 02 - C|Beverly Burnside 34]|Agg Position
A 03 - C|George Mortimer 20 78 1

Scottish Police B

A 04 - C|Brian F. Robertson 33

A 11 - C|Mark Grant 29|Agg Position

B 03 - C|Steven Stockdale 59 121 3




Team Handicap Championship

Leicestershire

A 08 Pauline Thornton 196.13

A 09 Adam Ploszczanski 189.63| Agg Position

BO1 Ernie Cooper 194.74] 580.5] 1
Scottish Police A

A 01 - C|David Aitken 192.63

A 02 - C|Beverly Burnside 187.47| Agg Position

A 03 - C|George Mortimer 189.05] 569.14] 3
Scottish Police B

A 04 - C|Brian F. Robertson 192.38

A 11 - C|Mark Grant 194.27| Agg Position

B 03 - C|Angus Paterson 193.71] 580.36] 2




Confined Team Championship

East
A 01 - C|David Aitken 61
A 02 - C|Beverly Burnside 7/5|Agg Position
B 02 - C]|Angus Paterson 135] 271 1
West
A 04 - C|Brian F. Robertson 75
A 11 - C|Mark Grant 75|Agg Position
B 03 - C|Steven Stockdale 125 275 2




